
Competitions

1 Oestersund, Women 15km Individual 2 DEC 2025
2 Nove Mesto na Morave, Women 12.5km Short Individual 23 JAN 2026

3 Kontiolahti, Women 15km Individual 5 MAR 2026

Rk. Name Nat. Total 1 2 3

1 JEANMONNOT Lou FRA 130 4/55 2/75
2 WIERER Dorothea ITA 106 1/90 25/16
3 BRAISAZ-BOUCHET Justine FRA 90 63 1/90
4 MAGNUSSON Anna SWE 89 9/34 4/55
5 PREUSS Franziska GER 77 29/12 3/65
6 LEINAMO Sonja FIN 75 2/75 65
7 BASERGA Amy SUI 70 7/41 12/29
8 BENED Camille FRA 65 3/65 62
9 VITTOZZI Lisa ITA 65 10/31 9/34

10 HAECKI-GROSS Lena SUI 50 DNS 5/50
10 OEBERG Hanna SWE 50 5/50
12 VOBORNIKOVA Tereza CZE 48 24/17 10/31
13 STEINER Tamara AUT 45 6/45
13 CLOETENS Maya BEL 45 6/45
15 MINKKINEN Suvi FIN 45 15/26 22/19
16 SKAR Siri NOR 41 7/41
17 TANDREVOLD Ingrid Landmark NOR 41 11/30 30/11
18 MICHELON Oceane FRA 40 25/16 17/24
19 SIDOROWICZ Natalia POL 38 33/8 11/30
20 SIMON Julia FRA 37 8/37
20 OEBERG Elvira SWE 37 8/37
22 LEHTONEN Venla FIN 33 26/15 23/18
23 RICHARD Jeanne FRA 31 13/28 38/3
24 KIRKEEIDE Maren NOR 29 12/29
25 IRWIN Deedra USA 28 69 13/28
26 MEIER Lea SUI 27 54 14/27
27 KNOTTEN Karoline Offigstad NOR 27 14/27
28 GASPARIN Aita SUI 27 40/1 15/26
29 KLEMENCIC Polona SLO 26 20/21 36/5
30 REPINC Lena SLO 25 16/25 53
31 FICHTNER Marlene GER 25 68 16/25
32 HETTICH-WALZ Janina GER 24 17/24
33 LIE Lotte BEL 23 18/23
33 PLECHACOVA Ilona CZE 23 18/23
35 GANDLER Anna AUT 22 19/22 47
36 BATOVSKA FIALKOVA Paulina SVK 22 74 19/22
37 REMENOVA Maria SVK 21 20/21
38 DMYTRENKO Khrystyna UKR 20 46 21/20
39 ZDOUC Dunja AUT 20 21/20
40 CARRARA Michela ITA 19 22/19 55
41 HRISTOVA Lora BUL 18 23/18
42 METTLER Lydia SUI 17 96 24/17
43 JUPPE Anna AUT 16 32/9 34/7
44 ZUK Kamila POL 15 57 26/15
45 MAKA Anna POL 15 27/14 40/1
46 BENDIKA Baiba LAT 14 79 27/14
47 HAUSER Lisa Theresa AUT 13 52 28/13
48 VOLFA Estere LAT 13 28/13
49 TOLMACHEVA Anastasia ROU 12 84 29/12
50 HAMALAINEN Inka FIN 11 30/11 51
51 FREED Margie USA 10 62 31/10
52 DIMITROVA Valentina BUL 10 31/10
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Rk. Name Nat. Total 1 2 3

53 DZHIMA Yuliia UKR 9 32/9
54 AUCHENTALLER Hannah ITA 8 61 33/8
55 TOMINGAS Tuuli EST 7 34/7 48
56 KERANEN Noora Kaisa FIN 6 35/6 59
57 KAPUSTOVA Ema SVK 6 82 35/6
58 HALVARSSON Ella SWE 5 36/5
59 ANDEXER Anna AUT 4 37/4 41
60 SKOTTHEIM Johanna SWE 4 43 37/4
61 MENGIN Amandine FRA 3 38/3
62 DMYTRENKO Valeriia UKR 2 72 39/2
63 VOIGT Vanessa GER 2 39/2
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